oyota C-HR Hybrid PRICE LIST

Price list effective fi

Grade

Icon

Design

Excel

Orange Edition
GR Sport

Option prices
Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof

JBL® Premium Sound System
& Tech Pack

Safety Pack & Premium Pack

Metallic Paint
Premium Paint
Bi-tone Paint

Bi-tone Paint

Bi-tone Metallic Paint
Bi-tone Metallic Paint
Bi-tone+ Metallic Paint
Bi-tone Premium Paint

Bi-tone Premium Paint (Excel)

Bi-tone+ Premium Paint

m - 3rd November 2025

wvioael
Body Fuel Engine Trans Coda
5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 1.8 WT-i Auto FWD CH7 ZF0
5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 1.8 WT-i Auto FWD CH7 ZF1
5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 1.8 WT-i Auto FWD CH7 ZN5
5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 1.8 WT-i Auto FWD CH7 ZP5
5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 2.0 WT-i Auto FWD CH7 ZF7

Fixed thermal efficient glass roof panel without sunshade

JBL® Premium Sound System with 9 Speakers including a subwoofer.
Digital Mirror & Head Up Display

360° Camera (PVM) with dynamic guide lines, Adaptive High-beam System, Automatic
headlight levelling, Cornering lights, Digital Interior Rear View Mirror, Driver Monitor
Camera,

Emergency Steering Assist with Active Support, Front Cross Traffic Alert with Auto
Brake, Intelligent Clearance Sonar rear with objects and Pedestrians detection, Lane
Change Assist with hands on wheel, Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof

Eclips Black, Midnight Teal, Decuma Grey, Silver Metallic

Platinum White Pearl

Astral Black roof (Solid) - Pure White - Available on Design grade

Astral Black roof (Solid) - Pure White - Available on Excel grade

Decuma Grey, Silver Metallic & Midnight Teal on Design grade

Decuma Grey, Silver Metallic & Midnight Teal on Excel grade

Astral Black roof and rear quarter (Decuma Grey & Ash Grey)

Platinum White Pearl bi-tone, Scarlet Flare bi-tone - Available on Design grade

Platinum White Pearl bi-tone, Scarlet Flare bi-tone - Available on Excel grade

Platinum White Pearl bi-tone+, Scarlet Flare bi-tone+ & Sterling Silver Bi-tone+ - Only
available on GR SPORT & Metal Oxide Bi-tone+ FOC on Orange Edition

Note: Bi-tone+ paint is standard on GR SPORT & Orange Edition, which adds a black rear quarter finish.

Customisation (ABU)

19" Alloys

Adventure Pack

Essential Protection Pack
Protection +

Protection + (GR Sport)
Style Pack

Red Style Pack (GR Sport)
Side Steps

Sport Pack

Towing Solutions

Black Anthracite

Side Steps. Front Skirt & Rear Skirt

Rubber Floormats, Boot liner & Mudflaps

Rubber Floormats, Boot liner, Seat Back Protection & N
Rubber Floormats, Boot liner, Trunk Mat & Mudflaps
Chrome foglamp surrounding & Front bumper garnish
Red Front, Rear, Side and Alloy wheel sticker Decoration
Silver side steps with anti-slip

Side Skirt, Rear Skirt & Front Skirt

Detachable - 13-Pin

Nextbase Front-facing Dash Camera (Centre Fitment Only)

Nextbase Front and Rear-facing Dash Camera (Centre Fitment Only)

Medium taxi-screen (Centre Fitment Only)

# 'List Price for VED renewal purposes' comprises :-
Cost of the Vehicle including £800 delivery charge & £26 Number Plate allowance (all inclusive of VAT).

#_'On the Road Price' comprises :-
List Price plus 12 months' Vehicle Excise Duty (Banding based on CO2 for Year 1 @ 1st April 2025) & £55 Vehicle First Registration Fee.

DIN hp

140
140
140
197
197

Icon

Icon

O 0 0

[¢]

o 0

0 00

co,

105
108
110
109
110

Design

Q

O 00

o

Design

O 0 0

[¢]

0 000O0O0

Page 19 of 47

BIK %

27%
27%
28%
27%
28%

Excel

Excel

O 0 0

[¢]

0O 000O0O0

Band

101 - 110
101-110
101 - 110
101-110
101 - 110

Orange
Edition
.

Orange
Edition
0]

O 0 0

0O 000O0O0

VED

£390
£390
£390
£390
£390

GR SPORT

GR SPORT

o

[e)ye]

O 00O

Basic Price VAT
£25,311.67 £5,062.33
£28,145.00 £5,629.00
£31,228.33 £6,245.67
£31,686.67 £6,337.33
£33,311.67 £6,662.33

£500 £100.00
£1,333 £266.67
£2,542 £508.33
£545.83 £109.17
£791.67 £158.33
£291.67 £58.33
£0.00 £0.00
£837.50 £167.50
£545.83 £109.17
£0.00 £0.00
£1,083.33 £216.67
£258.33 £691.67
£51.67
£915.83 £183.17
£790.83 £158.17
£157.50 £31.50
£204.17 £40.83
£295.83 £59.17
£149.17 £29.83
£232.50 £46.50
£595.83 £119.17
£354.17 £70.83
£540.83 £108.17
£249.17 £49.83
£332.50 £66.50
£162.50 £32.50
o Option
L] Standard
- Not Available

Delivery &
Plates

£826.00
£826.00
£826.00
£826.00
£826.00

List Price # On the Road #

£31,200
£34,600
£38,300
£38,850
£40,800

£31,645.00
£35,045.00
£38,745.00
£39,295.00
£41,245.00

£600.00

£1,600.00

£3,050.00

£655.00
£950.00
£350.00
£0.00
£1,005.00
£655.00
£0.00
£1,300.00
£950.00

£310.00

£ 1,099.00
£ 949.00
£ 189.00
£ 245.00
£ 355.00
£ 179.00
£ 279.00
£ 715.00
£ 425.00
£ 649.00
£ 299.00
£ 399.00
£ 195.00



oyota C-HR Hybrid PRICE LIST

Price list effective from - 3rd November 2025

Option Model Codes Grade Body Fuel Engine Model Cod Trans Cco, BIK % VEDBand VEDE£ Basic Price VAT Delivery & P List Price # On the Road #
Bi-tone Design 5 dr Crossover  Petrol Hybrid 1.8 WT-i CH7 ZF3 Auto FWD 108 27% 101-110 £390 £28,437 £5,687.33 £826 £34,950 £35,395.00
Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof Design 5 dr Crossover ~ Petrol Hybrid 1.8 WT-i CH7 ZF5 Auto FWD 108 27% 101-110 £390 £28,645 £5,729.00 £826 £35,200 £35,645.00
JBL & Tech Pack Excel 5 dr Crossover  Petrol Hybrid 1.8 WT-i CH7 ZP1 Auto FWD 110 28% 101-110 £390 £32,562 £6,512.33 £826 £39,900 £40,345.00
Safety & Premium Pack' GR SPORT 5 dr Crossover  Petrol Hybrid 2.0 WT-i CH7 ZN3 Auto FWD 111 28% 111-130 £440 £35,853 £7,170.67 £826 £43,850 £44,345.00

Tincludes a £25.00 increase due to the change in VED band.

* “Choice of options and ies fitted (pre-regi: ion) may affect the official CO2 figures, car tax and 'on the road’ price.

Page 20 of 47



Toyota C-HR Plug-in PRICE LIST

t effective from - 3rd November 2025

Grade

Design

Excel

Orange Edition
GR Sport

Option prices

Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof

JBL® Premium Sound System
& Tech Pack

Safety Pack & Premium Pack

Metallic Paint
Premium Paint
Bi-tone Paint

Bi-tone Paint

Bi-tone Metallic Paint
Bi-tone Metallic Paint
Bi-tone+ Metallic Paint
Bi-tone Premium Paint

Bi-tone Premium Paint (Excel)

Bi-tone+ Premium Paint

Body Fuel Engine Trans Model Code DIN hp
5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 2.0 WT-i Auto FWD CP2DLO 223 hp
5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 2.0 VT-i Auto FWD CP2DL7 223 hp
5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 2.0 WT-i Auto FWD CP2DY2 223 hp
5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 2.0 VVT-i Auto FWD CP2DL3 223 hp

Fixed thermal efficient glass roof panel without sunshade

JBL® Premium Sound System with 9 Speakers including a subwoofer.
Digital Interior Rear View Monitor (Mirror) & Head Up Display

360° Camera (PVM) with dynamic guide lines, Adaptive High-beam System, Automatic
headlight levelling, Cornering lights, Digital Interior Rear View Mirror, Driver Monitor Camera,
Emergency Steering Assist with Active Support, Front Cross Traffic Alert with Auto Brake,
Intelligent Clearance Sonar rear with objects and Pedestrians detection, Lane Change Assist
with hands on wheel, Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof

Eclips Black, Midnight Teal, Decuma Grey, Silver Metallic

Platinum White Pearl

Astral Black roof (Solid) - Pure White - Available on Design grade

Astral Black roof (Solid) - Pure White - Available on Excel grade

Decuma Grey, Silver Metallic & Midnight Teal on Design grade

Decuma Grey, Silver Metallic & Midnight Teal on Excel grade

Astral Black roof and rear quarter (Decuma Grey & Ash Grey)

Platinum White Pearl bi-tone, Scarlet Flare bi-tone - Available on Design grade

Platinum White Pearl bi-tone, Scarlet Flare bi-tone - Available on Excel grade

Platinum White Pearl bi-tone+, Scarlet Flare bi-tone+ & Sterling Silver Bi-tone+
- Only available on GR SPORT & Metal Oxide Bi-tone+ FOC on Orange Edition

Note: Bi-tone+ paint is standard on GR SPORT & Orange Edition, which adds a black rear quarter finish.

Customisation (ABU)

Adventure Pack

19" Alloys

Essential Protection Pack
Protection +

Protection + (GR Sport)
Style Pack

Red Style Pack (GR Sport)
Side Steps

Sport Pack

Towing Solutions

Side Steps. Front Skirt & Rear Skirt

Black Anthracite

Rubber Floormats, Boot liner & Mudflaps

Rubber Floormats, Boot liner, Seat Back Protection & Mudflaps
Rubber Floormats, Boot liner, Boot Mat & Mudflaps

Chrome foglamp surrounding & Front bumper garnish

Red Front, Rear, Side and Alloy wheel sticker Decoration

Silver side steps with anti-slip

Side Skirt, Rear Skirt & Front Skirt

Detachable - 13-Pin

Nextbase Front-facing Dash Camera (Centre Fitment Only)

Nextbase Front and Rear-facing Dash Camera (Centre Fitment Only)

Medium taxi-screen (Centre Fitment Only)

#_'List Price for VED renewal purposes’ comprises :-

Cost of the Vehicle including £800 delivery charge & £26 Number Plate allowance (all inclusive of VAT).

#_'On the Road Price' comprises :-

List Price plus 12 months' Vehicle Excise Duty (Banding based on CO2 for Year 1 @ 1st April 2025) & £55 Vehicle First Registration Fee.

Page 21 of 47

co,

19 g/lkm
19 g/km
19 g/lkm
19 g/km

Design

Q

000

9]

Design

[e)ye] o

o

0000 O0

BIK %

9%
9%
9%
9%

Excel

Excel

00 0O

o

O000O0O0

Band

1-50
1-50
1-50
1-50

Orange
Edition
.

Orange
Edition

Q

00

o

O0O00O0O0

VED

£110
£110
£110
£110

GR SPORT

GR SPORT

(9]

o 0

O 000

Basic Price VAT
£ 3195750 £  6,391.50
£ 3508667 £ 7,017.33
£ 3554500 £  7,109.00
£ 3587833 £ 7,175.67
£500.00 £100.00
£1,333.33 £266.67
£2,541.67 £508.33
£545.83 £109.17
£791.67 £158.33
£291.67 £58.33
£0.00 £0.00
£837.50 £167.50
£545.83 £109.17
£0.00 £0.00
£1,083.33 £216.67
£791.67 £158.33
£258.33 £51.67
£ 790.83 £ 158.17
£ 91583 £ 183.17
£ 15750 £ 31.50
£ 20417 £ 40.83
£ 29583 £ 59.17
£ 14917 £ 29.83
£ 23250 £ 46.50
£ 595.83 £ 119.17
£ 35417 £ 70.83
£ 54083 £ 108.17
£ 24917 £ 49.83
£ 33250 £ 66.50
£ 16250 £ 3250
[6} Option
L] Standard
- Not Available

Delivery &

momomm

Plates

826.00
826.00
826.00
826.00

List Price #
£ 39,175.00
£ 42,930.00
£ 43,480.00
£ 43,880.00

On the Road

#

39,340.00
43,095.00
43,645.00
44,045.00

£600.00

£1,600.00

£3,050.00

£655.00
£950.00
£350.00
£0.00
£1,005.00
£655.00
£0.00
£1,300.00

£950.00

£310

949.00

1,099.00
189.00
245.00
355.00
179.00
279.00
715.00
425.00
649.00
299.00
399.00
195.00




Toyota C-HR Plug-in PRICE LIST

t effective from - 3rd November 2025

Option Model Codes Grade Body Fuel Engine |Model Code  Trans co, BIK % VED Band VED £ Basic Price VAT De"‘;;{; ListPrice#  On the Road #
Bi-tone Design 5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 20 VVT-i CP2DL1 Auto FWD 19 g/km 9% 1-50 £110 £ 3224917 £ 6,449.83 £ 82600 £ 3952500 £ 39,690.00

Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof Design 5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 20 VWVT-i CP2DL2 Auto FWD 19 g/km 9% 1-50 £110 £ 3245750 £ 6,49150 £ 826.00 £ 39,77500 £ 39,940.00
JBL & Tech Pack Excel 5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 20 WT-i CP2 DM2 Auto FWD 19 g/km 9% 1-50 £110 £ 3642000 £ 7,284.00 £ 826.00 £ 4453000 £ 44,695.00
Safety & Premium Pack GR SPORT 5 dr Crossover Petrol Hybrid 2.0 WT-i CP2DL6 Auto FWD 20 g/km 9% 1-50 £110 £ 3842000 £ 7,684.00 £ 826.00 £ 46,930.00 £ 47,095.00
* «“Choice of options and ies fitted (pr g ion) may affect the official CO2 figures, car tax and ‘on the road’ price.”

Page 22 of 47



