Toyota C-HR Hybrid PRICE LIST

2025 Model Year

Price list effective from - 3rd November 2025



Grade	Body	Fuel	Engine	Trans	Code	DIN hp	CO ₂	BIK %	Band	VED £	Basic Price	VAT	Delivery & Plates	List Price #	On th	ne Road #
Icon	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	1.8 VVT-i	Auto FWD	CH7 ZF0	140	105	27%	101 - 110	£390	£25,311.67	£5,062.33	£826.00	£31,200	£31	1,645.00
Design	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	1.8 VVT-i	Auto FWD	CH7 ZF1	140	108	27%	101 - 110	£390	£28,145.00	£5,629.00	£826.00	£34,600	£35	5,045.00
Excel	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	1.8 VVT-i	Auto FWD	CH7 ZN5	140	110	28%	101 - 110	£390	£31,228.33	£6,245.67	£826.00	£38,300	£38	8,745.00
Orange Edition	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	1.8 VVT-i	Auto FWD	CH7 ZP5	197	109	27%	101 - 110	£390	£31,686.67	£6,337.33	£826.00	£38,850	£39	9,295.00
GR Sport	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	2.0 VVT-i	Auto FWD	CH7 ZF7	197	110	28%	101 - 110	£390	£33,311.67	£6,662.33	£826.00	£40,800	£41	1,245.00
Option prices						Icon	Design	Excel	Orange Edition	GR SPORT						
Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof	Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof Fixed thermal efficient glass roof panel without sunshade								•	-	£500	£100.00			£	600.00
JBL® Premium Sound System & Tech Pack	JBL® Premium S Digital Mirror & F		9 Speakers incli	uding a subwoofer.		-	-	O	-	-	£1,333	£266.67			£1	,600.00
360° Camera (PVM) with dynamic guide lines, Adaptive High-beam System, Automatic headlight levelling, Cornering lights, Digital Interior Rear View Mirror, Driver Monitor Camera, Safety Pack & Premium Pack Emergency Steering Assist with Active Support, Front Cross Traffic Alert with Auto Brake, Intelligent Clearance Sonar rear with objects and Pedestrians detection, Lane							-	-	-	o	£2,542	£508.33			£3	,050.00
Metallic Paint	· ·	ith hands on whee Inight Teal, Decum		v® Panoramic Roof		•	•				£545.83	£109.17			51	655.00
Premium Paint	Platinum White F	-	,,			0	0	_	_	_	£791.67	£158.33				950.00
Bi-tone Paint		(Solid) - Pure Whi	te - Available on	Design grade			0				£291.67	£58.33				350.00
Bi-tone Paint		(Solid) - Pure Whi						•			£0.00	£0.00				£0.00
Bi-tone Metallic Paint		ilver Metallic & Mid		-			•	-	-	-	£837.50	£167.50				,005.00
Bi-tone Metallic Paint	-	ilver Metallic & Mid	-				-	•	_	-	£545.83	£109.17				655.00
Bi-tone+ Metallic Paint	-	and rear quarter (I	-	-			_	-	_	•	£0.00	£0.00				£0.00
Bi-tone Premium Paint	Platinum White Pearl bi-tone, Scarlet Flare bi-tone - Available on Design grade						•	_	_	-	£1,083.33	£216.67				,300.00
Bi-tone Premium Paint (Excel)	Platinum White F	Pearl bi-tone, Scarl	et Flare bi-tone -	Available on Excel	grade	-	-	O	-	-	£258.33	£691.67				950.00
Bi-tone+ Premium Paint				+ & Sterling Silver E C on Orange Edition			-	-	•	O		£51.67			£	310.00
Note: Bi-tone+ paint is standard	on GR SPORT & Or	ange Edition, whic	h adds a black re	ear quarter finish.												
Customisation (ABU)						Icon	Design	Excel	Orange Edition	GR SPORT						
19" Alloys	Black Anthracite					-		•	0	-	£915.83	£183.17			£	1,099.00
Adventure Pack	Side Steps. Fron	t Skirt & Rear Skirt				•	•	•	•	-	£790.83	£158.17			£	949.00
Essential Protection Pack	Rubber Floormat	ts, Boot liner & Mu	dflaps			0	•	•	•	-	£157.50	£31.50			£	189.00
Protection +	Rubber Floormat	ts, Boot liner, Seat	Back Protection	A.N.		•	•	•	•	-	£204.17	£40.83			£	245.00
Protection + (GR Sport)	Rubber Floormat	ts, Boot liner, Truni	k Mat & Mudflaps	3		-	-	-	-	0	£295.83	£59.17			£	355.00
Style Pack	Chrome foglamp	surrounding & Fro	nt bumper garni	sh		0	•	•	-	-	£149.17	£29.83			£	179.00
Red Style Pack (GR Sport)	Red Front, Rear,	Side and Alloy wh	eel sticker Decor	ation		-	-	-	-	•	£232.50	£46.50			£	279.00
Side Steps	Silver side steps	with anti-slip				0	0	•	0	•	£595.83	£119.17			£	715.00
Sport Pack	Side Skirt, Rear	Skirt & Front Skirt				•	•	•	•	-	£354.17	£70.83			£	425.00
Towing Solutions	Detachable - 13	3-Pin				-	•	•	•	0	£540.83	£108.17			£	649.00
Nextbase Front-facing Dash Camera	a (Centre Fitment On	ly)				•	•	•	•	0	£249.17	£49.83			£	299.00
Nextbase Front and Rear-facing Das	sh Camera (Centre F	itment Only)				•	•	•	•	•	£332.50	£66.50			£	399.00
Medium taxi-screen (Centre Fitment	Only)					•	0	0	0	0	£162.50	£32.50			£	195.00
# 'List Price for VED renewal p	ourposes' compris	ses :-									0	Option	1			

Cost of the Vehicle including £800 delivery charge & £26 Number Plate allowance (all inclusive of VAT).

'On the Road Price' comprises :-

List Price plus 12 months' Vehicle Excise Duty (Banding based on CO2 for Year 1 @ 1st April 2025) & £55 Vehicle First Registration Fee.

Toyota C-HR Hybrid PRICE LIST

2025 Model Year

Price list effective from - 3rd November 2025



Option Model Codes	Grade	Body	Fuel	Engine	Model Cod Trans	CO ₂	BIK %	VED Band	VED £	Basic Price	VAT	Delivery & P L	ist Price #	On the Road #
Bi-tone	Design	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	1.8 VVT-i	CH7 ZF3 Auto FWD	108	27%	101 - 110	£390	£28,437	£5,687.33	£826	£34,950	£35,395.00
Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof	Design	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	1.8 VVT-i	CH7 ZF5 Auto FWD	108	27%	101 - 110	£390	£28,645	£5,729.00	£826	£35,200	£35,645.00
JBL & Tech Pack	Excel	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	1.8 VVT-i	CH7 ZP1 Auto FWD	110	28%	101 - 110	£390	£32,562	£6,512.33	£826	£39,900	£40,345.00
Safety & Premium Pack [†]	GR SPORT		Petrol Hybrid	2.0 VVT-i	CH7 ZN3 Auto FWD	111	28%	111 - 130	£440	£35,853	£7,170.67	£826	£43,850	£44,345.00

[†]Includes a £25.00 increase due to the change in VED band.

* "Choice of options and accessories fitted (pre-registration) may affect the official CO2 figures, car tax and 'on the road' price."

Toyota C-HR Plug-in PRICE LIST

2025 Model Year

Price list effective from - 3rd November 2025



Grade	Body	Fuel	Engine	Trans	Model Code	DIN hp	CO2	BIK %	\ Band	/ED	Basic Price	VAT	Delivery & I	.ist Price #	On the F	Road
Design	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	2.0 VVT-i	Auto FWD	CP2 DL0	223 hp	19 g/km	9%	1 - 50	£110	£ 31,957.50 £	6,391.50	£ 826.00 £	39,175.00	£ 39,34	40.00
Excel	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	2.0 VVT-i	Auto FWD	CP2 DL7	223 hp	19 g/km	9%	1 - 50	£110	£ 35,086.67 £	7,017.33	£ 826.00 £	42,930.00	£ 43,09	95.00
Orange Edition	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	2.0 VVT-i	Auto FWD	CP2 DY2	223 hp	19 g/km	9%	1 - 50	£110	£ 35,545.00 £	7,109.00	£ 826.00 £		£ 43,64	45.00
GR Sport	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	2.0 VVT-i	Auto FWD	CP2 DL3	223 hp	19 g/km	9%	1 - 50	£110	£ 35,878.33 £	7,175.67	£ 826.00 £	43,880.00	£ 44,04	45.00
		,													,	
Option prices							Design	Excel	Orange Edition	GR SPORT						
Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof	Fixed thermal efficie	ent glass roof panel w	ithout sunshade				•	•	•	-	£500.00	£100.00			£600.0	00
JBL® Premium Sound System & Tech Pack		und System with 9 Sp View Monitor (Mirror					-	•	-	-	£1,333.33	£266.67			£1,600.	.00
Safety Pack & Premium Pack	headlight levelling, C Emergency Steering Intelligent Clearance	l) with dynamic guide Cornering lights, Digil g Assist with Active S e Sonar rear with obj l, Toyota Skyview®	al Interior Rear Vie support, Front Cro ects and Pedestria	ew Mirror, Driver ss Traffic Alert w	Monitor Camera, ith Auto Brake,		-	-	-	•	£2,541.67	£508.33			£3,050.	.00
Metallic Paint	Eclips Black, Midnig	jht Teal, Decuma Gr	ev. Silver Metallic				•				£545.83	£109.17			£655.0	00
Premium Paint	Platinum White Pea		**				o				£791.67	£158.33			£950.0	
Bi-tone Paint	Astral Black roof (So	olid) - Pure White - A	vailable on Design	grade			•	-	-	-	£291.67	£58.33			£350.0	00
Bi-tone Paint	Astral Black roof (So	olid) - Pure White - A	vailable on Excel	grade			-	•	-	-	£0.00	£0.00			£0.00	Đ
Bi-tone Metallic Paint	Decuma Grey, Silve	er Metallic & Midnight	Teal on Design gr	rade			•		-	-	£837.50	£167.50			£1,005.	.00
Bi-tone Metallic Paint	Decuma Grey, Silve	er Metallic & Midnight	Teal on Excel gra	de			-	•	-	-	£545.83	£109.17			£655.0	00
Bi-tone+ Metallic Paint	Astral Black roof and	d rear quarter (Decu	ma Grey & Ash G	rey)			-		-	•	£0.00	£0.00			£0.00	Đ
Bi-tone Premium Paint	Platinum White Pea	arl bi-tone, Scarlet Fla	are bi-tone - Availa	ble on Design gr	ade		•	-	-	-	£1,083.33	£216.67			£1,300.	.00
Bi-tone Premium Paint (Excel)	Platinum White Pea	arl bi-tone, Scarlet Fla	are bi-tone - Availa	ble on Excel grad	de		-	•	-	-	£791.67	£158.33			£950.0	00
Bi-tone+ Premium Paint	Platinum White Pea - Only available on C	arl bi-tone+, Scarlet F GR SPORT & Metal	lare bi-tone+ & Sto Oxide Bi-tone+ FC	erling Silver Bi-to OC on Orange Ed	ne+ dition		-		•	•	£258.33	£51.67			£310)
Note: Bi-tone+ paint is standard	d on GR SPORT & Ora	nge Edition, which a	dds a black rear q	uarter finish.												
Customisation (ABU)							Design	Excel	Orange Edition	GR SPORT						
Adventure Pack	Side Steps. Front S	kirt & Rear Skirt					•	•	0	-	£ 790.83 £	158.17			£ 94	49.00
19" Alloys	Black Anthracite						-	0	•	-	£ 915.83 £	183.17			£ 1,09	99.00
Essential Protection Pack		Boot liner & Mudflap					0	•	0	-	£ 157.50 £					89.00
Protection +	,	Boot liner, Seat Back		iflaps			•	0	•	-	£ 204.17 £					45.00
Protection + (GR Sport)		Boot liner, Boot Mat					-	-	-	•	£ 295.83 £					55.00
Style Pack		rrounding & Front b					0	0	0	•	£ 149.17 £					79.00
Red Style Pack (GR Sport)		de and Alloy wheel s	ucker Decoration				-	-	-		£ 232.50 f					79.00
Side Steps	Silver side steps with						0	0	0	0	£ 595.83 f					15.00
Sport Pack	Side Skirt, Rear Skir						0	0	0	-	£ 354.17 £					25.00
Towing Solutions	Detachable - 13-Pi	ın					0	0	0	0	£ 540.83 f					49.00
Nextbase Front-facing Dash Camera							0	•	0	0	£ 249.17 £					99.00
Nextbase Front and Rear-facing Dasl	•	ent Only)					0	•	0	•	£ 332.50 £					99.00
Medium taxi-screen (Centre Fitment C	Only)						•	•	0	0	£ 162.50 £	32.50			£ 19	95.00

'List Price for VED renewal purposes' comprises :-

Cost of the Vehicle including £800 delivery charge & £26 Number Plate allowance (all inclusive of VAT).

"On the Road Price' comprises :

List Price plus 12 months' Vehicle Excise Duty (Banding based on CO2 for Year 1 @ 1st April 2025) & £55 Vehicle First Registration Fee.



Toyota C-HR Plug-in PRICE LIST

2025 Model Year

Price list effective from - 3rd November 2025



Option Model Codes	Grade	Body	Fuel	Engine	Model Code	Trans	CO ₂	BIK %	VED Band	VED £	Basic Price	VAT	Delivery & List Price #	On the Road #
Bi-tone	Design	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	2.0 VVT-i	CP2 DL1	Auto FWD	19 g/km	9%	1 - 50	£110	£ 32,249.17 £	6,449.83 £	826.00 £ 39,525.00	£ 39,690.00
Toyota Skyview® Panoramic Roof	Design	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	2.0 VVT-i	CP2 DL2	Auto FWD	19 g/km	9%	1 - 50	£110	£ 32,457.50 £	6,491.50 £	826.00 £ 39,775.00	£ 39,940.00
JBL & Tech Pack	Excel	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	2.0 VVT-i	CP2 DM2	Auto FWD	19 g/km	9%	1 - 50	£110	£ 36,420.00 £	7,284.00 £	826.00 £ 44,530.00	£ 44,695.00
Safety & Premium Pack	GR SPORT	5 dr Crossover	Petrol Hybrid	2.0 VVT-i	CP2 DL6	Auto FWD	20 g/km	9%	1 - 50	£110	£ 38,420.00 £	7,684.00 £	826.00 £ 46,930.00	£ 47,095.00

^{* &}quot;Choice of options and accessories fitted (pre-registration) may affect the official CO2 figures, car tax and 'on the road' price."